
 
 

Graduate Diploma in Critical Care (Childrens) Key Dates 2024 to 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Graduate Diploma Orientation: TBC 
 

 
Fundamental Concepts Children’s Critical Care NMHS 43700 

 

 

• Wed 4th and Thurs 5th Sept- CHI@Temple St 

• Wed 18th Sept- UCD 

• Thurs 19th Sept-  CHI@Temple St  

• Tues 1st and Wed 2nd Oct- CHI@Crumlin 
 

 
Assessments: 
Learning Pack 

Draft: Wednesday 25th of September 
Learning Pack: Monday 4th November 

Class Debate (in-person):  
Tuesday the 3rd December (room is booked) 

 

 
Advanced Children’s Critical Care NMHS43720 

 

 

• Tues 26th and Wed 27th Nov- CHI@Crumlin 

• Tues 7th and Wed  8th Jan- CHI@Crumlin 

• Tue 21st and Wed 22nd Jan- CHI@Crumlin 
 

 

 
Assessments: 
Case Presentation  

Upload: Monday Feb 4th  
Presentation: (in person) Tuesday Feb 11th  

Poster  
Abstract 4th March 
Poster Upload: Thursday 27th March 
Poster Presentation: (On Zoom) Tuesday 1st April 

 

 
Specialist Considerations in Children’s Critical Care NMHS43270 

 

 

• Wed 5th and Thurs 6th March- CHI@Temple St 

• Tues 18th March- CHI@Temple St and   

• Wed 19th March- UCD  

• Tues 8th and Wed 9th of April- CHI@Crumlin 
 

 
Assessments: 
Clinical Case Review: (On Zoom) 6th and 7th May 
Discussion Board: Friday 2nd May to Friday 30th May 
 

 
Clinical Practicum & QPS NMHS42460 

 

 

• PlayDecide Workshop Tue 21st of Jan 

 
Reflection Essay due Friday the 7th  Feb 

 
 



 
 

Graduate Diploma in Critical Care (Childrens) Key Dates 2024 to 2025 
 

Core Modules 

 

Please note the Core Modules are not run by the Clinical Coordinators, please go by the dates given 

by the Module Coordinators of both core modules in case of changes to either study days or 

submission dates. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
Research Methods Applied to Healthcare 

 

 

• Monday 16th September 2-5pm 

• Monday 30th September 2-5pm 

• Monday 14th October 2-5pm  

• Monday 18th November 2-5pm 
 

 
Assessment:  
To be confirmed with Module Leader 
 

 
Leadership and Organisational Dynamics 

 

 

• Monday 20th Jan 2025 

• Monday 10th Feb 2025  

• Monday 24th Feb 2025  

• Monday 24th Mar 2025  

• Monday 07th Apr 2025 
 

 
Assessment:  
To be confirmed with Module Leader 
 


